



February 14, 2025

To,
Listing Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code: 530289

Sub: Intimation regarding publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the Third Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2024

Ref: Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015

In compliance with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of Unaudited (Standalone and Consolidated) Financial Results of the Company for the Third Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2024 published in the following newspapers on Friday, February 14, 2025:

1. The Free Press Journal (English Newspaper)
2. Navshakti (Marathi Newspaper)


You are requested to take the same on record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,
For **S P Capital Financing Limited**

Sureshchand Premchand Jain
Managing Director
DIN: 00004402

Encl: As above



GE VERNOVA

GE Power India Limited

CIN: L74140MH1992PLC068379, **Regd Office:** Regus Magnum Business Centers
11th floor Platina, Block G Plot C-59, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai, Maharashtra, India - 400051 **Tel. No.:** T + 91 22 68841741 **Website:** www.governova.com/regions/asia/in/ge-power-india-limited **E-Mail ID:** in.investor-relations@ge.com


Statement of Standalone and Consolidated unaudited Financial Results

for the third quarter and nine months ended on 31 December 2024

The Board of Directors of GE Power India Limited (**‘the Company’**), at its meeting held on Wednesday, 12 February 2025 approved the unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the third quarter and nine months ended on 31 December 2024 (**‘Financial Results’**)

The Financial results along with the Limited Review Report, has been posted on the Company's website at: <https://www.governova.com/regions/asia/in/sites/www.governova.com.regions.asia.in/files/2025-02/view-the-unaudited-financial-results-for-the-third-quarter-ended-31-december-2024-and-press-release.pdf> and can be accessed by scanning the Quick Response Code (**‘QR code’**).

Place: Noida
Date : 12 February 2025



For and on behalf of GE Power India Limited

Sd/-

(PUNEET BHATLA)

Managing Director

DIN 09536236

EAST INDIA DRUMS & BARRELS MFG. LTD.

(Formerly known as Precision Containeurs Ltd.)

Regd. Off.: 201, A Wing, Jwala Estate, Pushp Vinod-2, S. V. Road, Behind MC Donald, Borivali (West), Mumbai - 400 092. Tel.: 28993092
Email: admin@eidb.in

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024

(₹ in lakhs except earnings per share)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | | Nine Months Ended | | Year Ended |
|---------|---|---------------|-------------|-------------|-------------------|-------------|------------|
| | | 31.12.2024 | 30.09.2024 | 31.12.2023 | 31.12.2024 | 31.12.2023 | |
| | | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | |
| 1 | Total revenue from Operations | 6621.33 | 8298.76 | 0.00 | 20554.01 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional) | 43.60 | 187.53 | (5.43) | 318.03 | (24.17) | (37.96) |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional) | 43.60 | 187.53 | (5.43) | 318.03 | (24.17) | 1,451.47 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional) | 96.90 | 93.97 | (5.43) | 272.46 | (24.17) | 1,451.47 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax) | 98.48 | 95.34 | (4.12) | 275.63 | (22.76) | 1,451.10 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) | 1477.42 | 1477.42 | 2238.12 | 1477.42 | 2238.12 | 77.42 |
| 7 | Other Equity | 350.98 | 252.71 | (4,239.12) | 350.98 | (4,239.12) | (604.52) |
| 8 | Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized) | | | | | | |
| | 1. Basic | 0.64 | 0.55 | (0.02) | 1.19 | (0.08) | 6.49 |
| | 2. Diluted | 0.64 | 0.55 | (0.02) | 1.19 | (0.08) | 6.49 |

Notes :

1) The Financial Results have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th February, 2025.

2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & Nine Months Financial Results are available on the websites of Bombay Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and Company's Website i.e. www.eidb.in

FOR EAST INDIA DRUMS AND BARRELS MANUFACTURING LIMITED

Mr. Madhav Valia

Director

(DIN:03381853)

PLACE :- MUMBAI
DATE :- 12-02-2025

HP Adhesives Limited

Registered Office : 11 Unique House, Chakala Cross Road, Chakala, Andheri East, Mumbai 400099.
Corporate Office: 501, 5th Floor, C Wing, Business Square, Chakala, Andheri East, Mumbai 400093.
Website: www.hp adhesives.com; Email: investors@hp adhesives.com; Tel. No.: 022 6819 6300; CIN : L24304MH2019PLC325019

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

(Rs. In Lakhs)

| S. N. | Particulars | Standalone | | | | | Consolidated | | | | |
|-------|---|---------------|------------|-------------------|------------|------------|---------------|------------|-------------------|------------|------------|
| | | Quarter ended | | Nine Months Ended | | Year Ended | Quarter ended | | Nine Months Ended | | Year Ended |
| | | 31.12.2024 | 31.12.2023 | 31.12.2024 | 31.12.2023 | | 31.12.2024 | 31.12.2023 | 31.12.2024 | 31.12.2023 | 31.03.2024 |
| | | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 6,700.80 | 5,537.20 | 18,804.68 | 17,909.00 | 23,927.69 | 6,796.75 | 5,537.20 | 18,909.00 | 17,909.00 | 23,927.69 |
| 2 | Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional) | 548.51 | 710.91 | 1,791.79 | 1,983.47 | 2,789.26 | 580.89 | 710.91 | 1,827.43 | 1,983.47 | 2,789.26 |
| 3 | Net Profit for the period before Tax | 548.51 | 710.91 | 1,791.79 | 2,005.86 | 2,811.66 | 580.89 | 710.91 | 1,827.43 | 2,005.86 | 2,811.66 |
| 4 | Net Profit for the period after Tax | 396.48 | 520.52 | 1,372.22 | 1,496.12 | 2,056.81 | 420.72 | 520.52 | 1,398.89 | 1,496.12 | 2,056.81 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period | 397.23 | 524.27 | 1,374.24 | 1,506.65 | 2,060.10 | 421.46 | 524.27 | 1,400.91 | 1,506.65 | 2,060.10 |
| 6 | Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 2 per share) | 1,837.49 | 1,837.49 | 1,837.49 | 1,837.49 | 1,837.49 | 1,837.49 | 1,837.49 | 1,837.49 | 1,837.49 | 1,837.49 |
| 7 | Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve | | | | | 15,051.43 | | | | | 15,051.43 |
| 8 | Earning Per Share (FV of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Not Annualised For Quarters) | | | | | | | | | | |
| | Basic in ₹ | 0.43 | 0.57 | 1.49 | 1.63 | 2.24 | 0.46 | 0.57 | 1.52 | 1.63 | 2.24 |
| | Diluted in ₹ | 0.43 | 0.57 | 1.49 | 1.63 | 2.24 | 0.46 | 0.57 | 1.52 | 1.63 | 2.24 |


Notes

1) The above is an extract of the detailed Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 filed with the stock exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and Company (www.hp adhesives.com).

2) The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 12, 2025.

3) The Company wide Board Meeting February 07, 2024 has incorporated wholly owned subsidiary with effect from April 11, 2024 through Investment in 100% shares (along with nominee holder) in M/s Unitybond Solutions Private Limited on May 4, 2024. Pursuant to the same, Company has prepared its consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024. The Comparative figures presented in this consolidated financial results for the quarter & year ended March, 2024 and quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 represents standalone figures of the Holding Company.

Place: Mumbai
Date: 12th February, 2025



For HP Adhesives Limited

Sd/-

Karan Motwani

Managing Director

ipca

A dose of life

Ipca Laboratories Limited

Regd. Office : 48, Kandivli Industrial Estate, Kandivli (W), Mumbai 400 067
CIN : L24239MH1949PLC007837
Tel:+91 22 6647 4444, E-mail : investors@ipca.com Website : www.ipca.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

(₹ Crores)


| Sr. No. | Particulars | Quarter ended | | | Nine Months Ended | | Year Ended |
|---------|--|------------------------|-------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|
| | | Dec 31, 2024 Unaudited | Sept 30, 2024 Unaudited | Dec 31, 2023 Unaudited | Dec 31, 2024 Unaudited | Dec 31, 2023 Unaudited | March 31, 2024 Audited |
| 1 | Total Income from operations | 2,245.37 | 2,354.90 | 2,052.85 | 6,692.90 | 5,672.01 | 7,705.04 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 367.92 | 344.83 | 220.43 | 1,003.14 | 737.10 | 950.42 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 367.92 | 344.83 | 288.89 | 1,003.14 | 766.07 | 842.67 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items, share of profit / (loss) of associates and joint venture and non-controlling interests | 248.14 | 229.48 | 179.88 | 669.86 | 487.76 | 547.35 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 263.72 | 240.87 | 222.03 | 704.11 | 520.62 | 513.47 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 25.37 | 25.37 | 25.37 | 25.37 | 25.37 | 25.37 |
| 7 | Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserve) | - | - | - | - | - | 6,306.82 |
| 8 | Earnings per share of ₹ 1/- each (not annualised): | | | | | | |
| | Basic / Diluted (Before exceptional items) (₹) | 9.78 | 9.05 | 4.39 | 26.40 | 18.08 | 25.82 |
| | Basic / Diluted (After exceptional items) (₹) | 9.78 | 9.05 | 7.09 | 26.40 | 19.23 | 21.57 |

Notes :

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.ipca.com).

2) Additional information on Unaudited Standalone Financial Results is as follows:

Place : Mumbai,
Date : February 13, 2025



By Order of the Board

For Ipca Laboratories Limited

Premchand Godha

Executive Chairman

(DIN 00012691)

BGM

BEDMUTHA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office : A-70 , 71 & 72 , S.T.I.C.E. Musalgaon MIDC, Sinnar Nashik-422103
Website : www.bedmutha.com
CIN : L31200MH1990PLC057863

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter / Nine Months ended on December 31, 2024.

(Rs. in Lakhs - except otherwise stated)

| Particulars | For the Quarter Ended On | | | For Nine Months Ended on | | For Year Ended on |
|--|--------------------------|-------------|-------------|--------------------------|-------------|-------------------|
| | Dec-24 | Sep-24 | Dec-23 | Dec-24 | Dec-23 | |
| | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) |
| Total income | 28,401.79 | 26,925.66 | 20,602.79 | 80,811.55 | 62,388.13 | 86,813.63 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items. | 210.46 | 1,059.46 | 631.91 | 2,270.96 | 1,347.12 | 2,026.61 |
| Share of Profit/(Loss) of associates | 0.61 | 0.24 | 17.98 | 4.26 | 72.62 | 67.85 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items. | 211.08 | 1,059.70 | 649.90 | 2,275.23 | 1,419.74 | 2,094.46 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items. | 211.08 | 1,059.70 | 649.90 | 2,275.23 | 1,419.74 | 2,094.46 |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax). | 211.08 | 1,059.70 | 649.90 | 2,275.23 | 1,419.74 | 2,094.46 |
| Paid-up equity share capital, Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each. | 3,226.39 | 3,226.39 | 3,226.39 | 3,226.39 | 3,226.39 | 3,226.39 |
| Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) and Non Controlling Interest as per balance sheet. | | | | | | 8,819.88 |
| Earning Per Share (*not annualized) | | | | | | |
| i. Before extraordinary items | | | | | | |
| Basic (Rs.) | 0.65* | 3.28* | 2.01* | 7.05* | 4.40* | 6.49 |
| Diluted (Rs.) | 0.65* | 3.28* | 2.01* | 7.05* | 4.40* | 6.49 |
| ii. After extraordinary Items | | | | | | |
| Basic (Rs.) | 0.65* | 3.28* | 2.01* | 7.05* | 4.40* | 6.49 |
| Diluted (Rs.) | 0.65* | 3.28* | 2.01* | 7.05* | 4.40* | 6.49 |

Key standalone financial information of the company is given below :-

(Rs. In Lakhs)


| Particulars | For the Quarter Ended On | | | For Nine Months Ended on | | For Year Ended on |
|------------------------------|--------------------------|-------------|-------------|--------------------------|-------------|-------------------|
| | Dec-24 | Sep-24 | Dec-23 | Dec-24 | Dec-23 | |
| | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) |
| Total Income | 28,401.79 | 26,925.66 | 20,602.79 | 80,811.55 | 62,388.13 | 86,813.63 |
| Profit / (Loss) Before Tax | 210.46 | 1,059.46 | 631.91 | 2,270.96 | 1,347.12 | 2,026.61 |
| Profit / (Loss) After Tax | 210.46 | 1,059.46 | 631.91 | 2,270.96 | 1,347.12 | 2,026.61 |

Notes :-

1) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee, thereafter were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on February 12, 2025.

2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter / nine months ended on December 31, 2024, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of consolidated and standalone financial results for the quarter / nine months ended on December 31, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.bedmutha.com. The same can be accessed in the Company's website by scanning the QR Code provided below;

Place : Nashik
Date : February 12, 2025



for & on behalf of Board of Directors of Bedmutha Industries Limited

Sd/-

Ajay Vedmutha

Managing Director and Chief Financial Officer

(DIN : 01726879)

S. P. CAPITAL FINANCING LTD.

Regd. Off. : The Ruby, 5th Floor, Office No. 5C, South Wing, Level 8th, J K Sawant Marg, Mumbai-400028
Phone : 40372424, Website : www.spcapital.in, E-mail : spcapitalin@gmail.com, Scrip Code : 530289

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

(Rs. In Lakhs)


| Sr. No. | Particulars | Standalone | | | | | | Sr. No. | Particulars | Consolidated | | | | | | | |
|---------|---|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|----------------------|---------|---|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|----------------------|--|--|
| | | Quarter Ended | | | Nine Months Ended | | | | | Quarter Ended | | | Nine Months Ended | | | | |
| | | 31-12-2024 (Unaudited) | 30-09-2024 (Unaudited) | 31-12-2023 (Unaudited) | 31-12-2024 (Unaudited) | 31-12-2023 (Unaudited) | 31-03-2024 (Audited) | | | 31-12-2024 (Unaudited) | 30-09-2024 (Unaudited) | 31-12-2023 (Unaudited) | 31-12-2024 (Unaudited) | 31-12-2023 (Unaudited) | 31-03-2024 (Audited) | | |
| 1 | Total Income From Operation | 131.01 | 154.50 | 97.81 | 392.62 | 216.68 | 255.10 | 1 | Total Income From Operation | 131.01 | 154.50 | 97.81 | 392.62 | 216.68 | 255.10 | | |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 9.23 | 72.25 | 23.69 | 120.89 | 52.44 | 73.76 | 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 9.23 | 72.25 | 23.69 | 120.89 | 52.44 | 73.76 | | |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 9.23 | 72.25 | 23.69 | 120.89 | 52.44 | 73.76 | 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 9.63 | 72.37 | 23.29 | 121.44 | 52.63 | 73.91 | | |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 7.23 | 57.25 | 13.17 | 93.89 | 34.44 | 56.37 | 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 7.63 | 57.37 | 12.92 | 94.44 | 34.63 | 56.52 | | |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period Composing Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) | -154.49 | 226.57 | 80.42 | 348.12 | 183.08 | 229.53 | 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period Composing Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) | -154.10 | 226.68 | 79.83 | 348.66 | 183.28 | 229.08 | | |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | | | | | | | 6 | Equity Share Capital | | | | | | 601.22 | | |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year. | | | | | | | 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year. | | | | | | 1,870.46 | | |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for Continuing and discontinued operations)- | | | | | | | 8 | Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/-each) (for Continuing and discontinued operations)- | | | | | | | | |
| | Basic | 0.12 | 0.95 | 0.22 | 1.56 | 0.57 | 0.94 | | Basic | 0.13 | 0.95 | 0.21 | 1.57 | 0.58 | 0.94 | | |
| | Diluted | 0.12 | 0.95 | 0.22 | 1.56 | 0.57 | 0.94 | | Diluted | 0.13 | 0.95 | 0.21 | 1.57 | 0.58 | 0.94 | | |

NOTES :

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31.12.2024 filed with the stock exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com and on Company website. www.spcapital.in

2) Yhe above standalone/consolidate results, reviewed by the Audit Committee, were approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12.02.2025.

Place : Mumbai
Date : 12.02.2025



For SP Capital Financing Limited

Sd/-

Sureshchand Premchand Jain

(Managing Director)

DIN NO. : 00004402

PUBLIC NOTICE

1. We M/s. GULF EXPORTS holding a Registration Certificate No. B-0184/MUM/PER/1000-/5/258/84 under the Emigration Act, 1983 for export of manpower, have closed our business with immediate effect.

2. In the event if there is any claim against company or Proprietor, the same may be referred within 30 days of publication of this Notice. Copies of the complaint may also be sent to Protector General of Emigrants, Ministry of External Affairs, Akbar Bhawan, SatyaMarg, Chankyapuri, New Delhi.

Station: C.B.D. BELAPUR, NAVI MUMBAI
Date: 14 FEB 2025

Office Address:
AGGARWAL TRADE CENTER, OFFICE NO.66, B-WING, SECOTR 11, C.B.D, BELAPUR, NAVI MUMBAI 400614

PUBLIC NOTICE

Under Agreement dated 10th September 1974, Mr. Kanayo K. Motwani and Late (Mrs.) Motabai K. Motwani had jointly purchased Flat No. 1 (presently numbered as Flat No. 161 on 16th floor) in "Basant Building" along with one covered car parking lot and one car parking space. Later Navrang Basant Cooperative Housing Society Ltd. was registered on 8th August 1977, however inadvertently Mr. Kanayo K. Motwani was shown as sole member and was issued Share Certificate No. 61, Dist. Nos. 321 to 324.

Late (Mrs.) Motabai K. Motwani died on 2nd June 1988. Prior to her demise both the joint owners (Mr. Kanayo K. Motwani and Late (Mrs.) Motabai K. Motwani) had jointly filed nomination dated 20th March 1984 in favour of Mrs. Neeta Kanayo Motwani, which was approved in Managing Committee meeting held on 8th November 1984, and entered in Nomination Register at Sr. No. 31.

Mr. Kanayo K. Motwani by letter dated 5th February 2025 has requested the Society to show Late (Mrs.) Motabai K. Motwani as joint member who demised on 2nd June 1988 and to enroll Mrs. Neeta K. Motwani as joint/provisional member on Share Certificate and other records on Society.

The Society has obtained legal opinion dated 11th February 2025 from Mr. G. B. Nagarskar, Advocate who has advised Society to make rectification to show name of Late (Mrs.) Motabai K. Motwani as joint member along with Mr. Kanayo K. Motwani on Share Certificate and other records of Society with retrospective effect, and thereafter record transfer / transmission in favour of Mrs. Neeta K. Motwani as joint / provisional member.

The Society calls for claims or objections for entering name of Late (Mrs.) Motabai K. Motwani as Joint member in the records of Society, and thereafter to show Mrs. Neeta K. Motwani as joint / provisional member. The claims or objections to be sent to undersigned within next 7 days time.

Dated: 14/02/2025

Sd/-
The Hon. Secretary,
Navrang Basant CHS. Ltd.
101, Cuffe Parade, Mumbai - 400 005.

जाहीर सूचना

यादगरे सूचना देण्यात येते की, आम्ही मेसर्स उपवन डेव्हलपर्स यांच्या यात याखाली लिहिलेल्या परिशिष्टांमध्ये अधिक विशेषीतल्या वर्णन केलेल्या मालमतेच्या ("मालमत्ता") संबंधातील हक्कांची चौकशी करीत आहोत.

सर्व व्यक्ती/संस्था ज्यांना खालील नमूद केलेल्या मालमतेच्या संबंधात किंवा त्यातील कोणत्याही भागाच्या संबंधातील विक्री, अदलाबदल, भाडे, भाडेपट्टा, पोट-भाडेपट्टा, अनुज्ञप्ती, अभिहस्तांकन, गहाण (समन्याय किंवा अन्य), वारसा, मृत्युपत्रांत देणगी, उत्तराधिकार, बक्षिस, धारणाधिकार, आकार, परिरक्षा, सुविधाधिकार, न्यास, कब्जा, कुटुंबव्यवस्था/तडजोड, कोणत्याही न्यायालयाचा हुकूमनामा किंवा आदेश, करार /करारनामे, विकासाधिकार, भागिदारी किंवा कोणत्याही स्वरूपाचे अन्य काही असेल तर त्याद्वारे कोणाही शेअर, अधिकार, हक्क, लाभ, मागणी किंवा हितसंबंध, असेल तर त्यांनी निम्नस्वक्षरीकृत्यांना खालील नमूद केलेल्या पत्त्यावर ३-मेस आयडीवर या जाहीर सूचनेच्या जाहिरातीच्या तारखेपासून १० दिवसांच्या (दहा) आत पाठवा देणाऱ्या दस्तावेजी पुराव्यासह लेखी स्वरूपामध्ये ज्ञात होण्यासाठी कळविणे आवश्यक आहे. अन्यथा जर अशा प्रकारचा दावा/दावे आणि/किंवा आक्षेप, जर काही असतील तर, त्यांचा अधिन्याय आणि/किंवा परित्याग करण्यात आलेला आहे, असे समजण्यात येईल. या जाहीर सूचनेस प्रतिसाद देऊन संबोधित केलेल्या सर्व दावे/मागण्या आणि आक्षेपांना क्र. **A1303** दिला गेला पाहिजे.

परिशिष्ट (मालमत्तेचे वर्णन)

अप्पर गोविंद नगर, गाव बिचोली, तालुका मालाड, मुंबई उपनगर येथे स्थित (१) सीटीएस क्र. ९७/अ/२क/४ क्षेत्रफळ २०६३.३ चौस मीटर, आणि (२) सीटीएस क्र. ९७/अ/२क/२ क्षेत्रफळ २०७४.६ चौस मीटर जमीनीचे ते सर्व तुकडे आणि भाग.

आज दिनांक १४ फेब्रुवारी, २०२५

सागर कदम
भागिदार
डीएसके लिमिटेड
वकील आणि सॉलिडिटेर्स
१२०३-बीए, वन वर्ल्ड सेंटर,
टॉवर १२बी, ८४१, सेनापती बापट मार्ग,
एल्फिन्स्टन रोड, मुंबई-४०००१३
srs@dskslegal.com

SIKOZY REALTORS LIMITED

Registered office : B-3, Trishul Apartment, Village Mudre Khurd, Taluka-Karjat, Dist-Raigad - 410 201.
CIN : L45200MH1992PLC067837

Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter & nine months ended 31st Decembr 2024 (₹. in Lakhs)

| Particulars | Quarter ended 31.12.2024 | Quarter ended 30.09.2024 | Nine Months ended 31.12.2024 | Year ended 31.03.2024 |
|---|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|---------------------------------|--------------------------|
| Total income from operations (Net) | - | - | - | - |
| Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax | (7.35) | (2.05) | (11.15) | (13.77) |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items) | (7.35) | (2.05) | (11.15) | (13.77) |
| Equity Share Capital | 445.83 | 445.83 | 445.83 | 445.83 |
| Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year) | - | - | - | - |
| Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items)(of Rs.1/- each) | - | - | - | - |
| Basic & Diluted | -0.016 | -0.005 | -0.025 | -0.031 |
| Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items)(of Rs.1/- each) | - | - | - | - |
| Basic & Diluted | -0.016 | -0.005 | -0.025 | -0.031 |

Notes: 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter & Nine Months ended Un-Audited Financial Results filed for 31st December 2024 with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter & Half Year ended Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.sikozy.com
2 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board at their respective meeting held on 13th February, 2025

Mumbai
Date : 13th February, 2025

For SIKOZY REALTORS LIMITED
Sd/-
Jigar Desai
Director

Stallion India Fluorochemicals Ltd

(Formerly known as Stallion India Fluorochemicals Private Limited)
CIN: U51410MH2002PLC137076
Reg. Office - 2, A Wing, Knox Plaza, Off. Link Road, Mindspace, Malad - West, Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400064.
Phone 022-43510000, Website: stallionfluorochemicals.com, E-mail: compliance@stallion.in

(₹ In Lakhs)

| Particulars | Quarter ended | | Nine months Ended | Year ended |
|--|-------------------|--------------------|-------------------|----------------|
| | December 31, 2024 | September 30, 2024 | December 31, 2024 | March 31, 2024 |
| 1 Total Income from Operations | 8,515.09 | 6,797.99 | 22,668.25 | 23,622.63 |
| 2 Profit/(Loss) before exceptional and extraordinary items and tax | 1,230.09 | 55.07 | 2,416.13 | 2,159.20 |
| 3 Profit/(Loss) before extraordinary items and tax | 1,230.09 | 55.07 | 2,416.13 | 2,159.20 |
| 4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#) | 979.02 | 85.12 | 1,905.71 | 1,547.47 |
| 5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 979.04 | 85.14 | 1,906.04 | 1,547.85 |
| 6 Equity Share Capital | 6,146.65 | 6,146.65 | 6,146.65 | 6,146.65 |
| 7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | 6,379.56 | 6,379.56 | 6,379.56 | 6,379.56 |
| 8 Earning per equity share of Rs. 10/- each : (Not Annualized) | | | | |
| (1) Basic | 1.59 | 0.14 | 3.90 | 2.65 |
| (2) Diluted | 1.59 | 0.14 | 3.90 | 2.65 |

Notes:

1. The aforesaid results were reviewed by the audit committee of the board and subsequently taken on record by the board of directors of the Company at their meeting held on February 12, 2025. The limited review report of Statutory Auditor is filed with BSE Ltd and NSE and available of both stock exchanges and Company website.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the Company. (www.stallionfluorochemicals.com)

3. The equity shares of the company were listed on BSE Limited("BSE") and National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSE") on January 23, 2024. Accordingly, the above statement on unaudited financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2024 are drawn up for the first time in accordance with requirement of Regulation 33 of Listing Regulations.

4. During quarter ended and nine months ended December, 2023 the company was not listed, so the unaudited financial results of the company are not published. However the management had exercised necessary due diligence to ensure that the said results provide a true & fair view of its affairs.

5. Figures of the previous year have been regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary, to confirm with the figures for the current year/ period.

For Stallion India Fluorochemicals Limited
(Formerly known as Stallion India Fluorochemicals Private Limited) **SD/-**
Shazad Sheriar Rustomji
Managing Director & CEO

Date: 12th February, 2025
Place: Mumbai

Money mart Securities Private Limited

Regd. Office : Ground Floor,Privi House, A-71, TTC Thane Belapur Road,Kopar Khairane, Navi Mumbai, Thane - 400 710, India
Email : mmspl@privi.co.in Phone : +91 22 33043500 / 33043600 Fax : +91 22 27783049
Website : www.moneymartspil.com CIN : U67120MH1995PTC086563

Extract of Statement of unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2024
(Rs in Lacs, except per share data and ratios)

| S.No. | Particulars | Quarter ended | | Year ended |
|-------|---|---------------|------------|------------|
| | | 31.12.2024 | 31.12.2023 | 31.03.2024 |
| | | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 1,344.87 | 526.28 | 1,604.22 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#) | 333.45 | 158.97 | 378.88 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#) | 333.45 | 158.97 | 378.88 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#) | 187.69 | 96.09 | 189.74 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 23,307.57 | 1,549.66 | (1,594.21) |
| 6 | Paid up Equity Share Capital | 8,747.47 | 8,742.47 | 8,747.47 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) | 52,747.74 | 36,478.91 | 29,375.17 |
| 8 | Securities Premium Account | 17,371.63 | 17,306.33 | 17,307.00 |
| 9 | Net worth | 61,495.21 | 45,221.38 | 38,177.64 |
| 10 | Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt | 13,375.19 | 12,996.33 | 12,987.00 |
| 11 | Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares | NA | NA | NA |
| 12 | Debt Equity Ratio | 0.22 | 0.29 | 0.34 |
| 13 | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. /- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) | | | |
| | 1. Basic: | 0.22 | 0.11 | 0.22 |
| | 2. Diluted: | 0.21 | 0.11 | 0.22 |
| 14 | Capital Redemption Reserve | NIL | NIL | NIL |
| 15 | Debenture Redemption Reserve | NIL | NIL | NIL |
| 16 | Debt Service Coverage Ratio | 0.09 | 0.08 | 0.03 |
| 17 | Interest Service Coverage Ratio | 1.39 | 1.36 | 1.36 |

#-Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Notes:

1 The above is an extract of the unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine month ended December 31, 2024 are available on the National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.(URL: <https://www.nseindia.com>) and on the website of the Company (URL: <https://moneymartspil.com>)

2 For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange and are available on the National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.(URL: <https://www.nseindia.com>) and on the website of the Company. (URL: <https://moneymartspil.com>)

3 The impact on net profit/ loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

For Money mart Securities Private Limited
SD/-
Arun Newalkar
Director
DIN : 09150690

Place: Navi Mumbai
Date: February 13,2025

BEDMUTHA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office : A-70 , 71 & 72 , S.T.I.C.E. Musalgaon MIDC, Sinnar Nashik-422103
Website : www.bedmutha.com
CIN : L31200MH1990PLC057863

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter / Nine Months ended on December 31, 2024.
(Rs. in Lakhs - except otherwise stated)

| Particulars | For the Quarter Ended On | | | For Nine Months Ended on | | For Year Ended on |
|--|--------------------------|-------------|-------------|--------------------------|-------------|-------------------|
| | Dec-24 | Sep-24 | Dec-23 | Dec-24 | Dec-23 | Mar-24 |
| | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) |
| Total income | 28,401.79 | 26,925.66 | 20,602.79 | 80,811.55 | 62,388.13 | 86,813.63 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items. | 210.46 | 1,059.46 | 631.91 | 2,270.96 | 1,347.12 | 2,026.61 |
| Share of Profit/(Loss) of associates | 0.61 | 0.24 | 17.98 | 4.26 | 72.62 | 67.85 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items. | 211.08 | 1,059.70 | 649.90 | 2,275.23 | 1,419.74 | 2,094.46 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items. | 211.08 | 1,059.70 | 649.90 | 2,275.23 | 1,419.74 | 2,094.46 |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax). | 211.08 | 1,059.70 | 649.90 | 2,275.23 | 1,419.74 | 2,094.46 |
| Paid-up equity share capital, Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each. | 3,226.39 | 3,226.39 | 3,226.39 | 3,226.39 | 3,226.39 | 3,226.39 |
| Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) and Non Controlling Interest as per balance sheet. | | | | | | 8,819.88 |
| Earning Per Share (*not annualized) | | | | | | |
| i. Before extraordinary items | | | | | | |
| Basic (Rs.) | 0.65* | 3.28* | 2.01* | 7.05* | 4.40* | 6.49 |
| Diluted (Rs.) | 0.65* | 3.28* | 2.01* | 7.05* | 4.40* | 6.49 |
| ii. After extraordinary Items | | | | | | |
| Basic (Rs.) | 0.65* | 3.28* | 2.01* | 7.05* | 4.40* | 6.49 |
| Diluted (Rs.) | 0.65* | 3.28* | 2.01* | 7.05* | 4.40* | 6.49 |


Key standalone financial information of the company is given below :-
(Rs. In Lakhs)

| Particulars | For the Quarter Ended On | | | For Nine Months Ended on | | For Year Ended on |
|------------------------------|--------------------------|-------------|-------------|--------------------------|-------------|-------------------|
| | Dec-24 | Sep-24 | Dec-23 | Dec-24 | Dec-23 | Mar-24 |
| | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) |
| Total Income | 28,401.79 | 26,925.66 | 20,602.79 | 80,811.55 | 62,388.13 | 86,813.63 |
| Profit / (Loss) Before Tax | 210.46 | 1,059.46 | 631.91 | 2,270.96 | 1,347.12 | 2,026.61 |
| Profit / (Loss) After Tax | 210.46 | 1,059.46 | 631.91 | 2,270.96 | 1,347.12 | 2,026.61 |

Notes :-

1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee, thereafter were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on February 12, 2025.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter / nine months ended on December 31, 2024, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of consolidated and standalone financial results for the quarter / nine months ended on December 31, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.bedmutha.com. The same can be accessed in the Company's website by scanning the QR Code provided below;



for & on behalf of Board of Directors of
Bedmutha Industries Limited
SD/-
Ajay Vedmutha
Managing Director and Chief Financial Officer
(DIN : 01726879)

Place : Nashik
Date : February 12, 2025

Valor Estate Limited (formerly known as D B Realty Limited)

REGD. OFFICE : 7th Floor, Resham Bhavan, Veer Nariman Road, Churchgate, Mumbai – 400 020
CIN:L70200MH2007PLC166818

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024
(Rs. in Lakhs other than EPS)

| Sr No | Particulars | Consolidated | | | | | Year ended 31st Mar 24 Audited |
|-------|--|--------------------------|---------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------|--------------------------------------|
| | | Quarter ended | | Nine Months Ended | | Year ended | |
| | | 31st Dec 24 Unaudited | 30th Sept 24 Unaudited | 31st Dec 23 Unaudited | 31st Dec 23 Unaudited | | |
| 1 | Revenue from Operations | 32,950.06 | 7,904.68 | 14,280.38 | 48,799.79 | 21,325.20 | 35,747.01 |
| 2 | Other Income | 938.89 | 6,281.20 | 41,520.31 | 8,587.13 | 1,24,331.45 | 1,25,194.19 |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items) | (1,364.83) | (16,859.07) | 47,711.32 | (19,811.63) | 1,30,277.71 | 1,29,849.67 |
| 4 | Exceptional items (net) | | - | (1,413.27) | | 7,932.04 | 7,932.04 |
| 5 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items) | 792.26 | (11,123.11) | 46,263.98 | (11,649.69) | 1,33,047.04 | 1,31,713.86 |
| 6 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 791.20 | (11,122.38) | 46,267.80 | (11,652.71) | 1,37,943.77 | 1,36,641.79 |
| 7 | Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/-each) (for continuing operations) a) Basic: b) Diluted: | 0.08 0.08 | (2.12) (2.12) | 9.26 9.23 | (2.29) (2.29) | 20.19 18.56 | 29.63 28.69 |

| Sr No | Particulars | Standalone | | | | | Year ended 31st Mar 24 Audited |
|-------|--|--------------------------|---------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|------------------|--------------------------------------|
| | | Quarter ended | | Nine Months Ended | | Year ended | |
| | | 31st Dec 24 Unaudited | 30th Sept 24 Unaudited | 31st Dec 23 Unaudited | 31st Dec 23 Unaudited | | |
| 1 | Revenue from Operations | 122.39 | 150.00 | 100.00 | 272.39 | 100.00 | 872.49 |
| 2 | Other Income | 729.31 | 8,066.59 | 19,180.76 | 10,073.48 | 87,622.44 | 88,654.80 |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items) | (475.08) | (8,533.90) | 14,805.65 | (10,810.20) | 80,259.57 | 77,339.09 |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items) | (353.05) | (8,951.32) | 15,709.02 | (11,065.30) | 83,205.69 | 80,156.03 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | (361.31) | (8,960.40) | 15,708.67 | (11,091.71) | 87,879.00 | 84,832.70 |
| 6 | Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/-each) (for continuing operations) a) Basic: b) Diluted: | (0.07) (0.07) | (1.66) (1.66) | 3.13 3.12 | (2.06) (2.06) | 19.61 18.03 | 18.00 17.43 |

Notes:-

1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 12th February, 2025.

The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results of the Company as per the requirements of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended.

2 Figures for the previous periods are re-classified/re-arranged/re-grouped wherever required.

3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December , 2024 as filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com), the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and the Company (www.dbrealty.co.in).



Scan to view Full Result

Dated:-12th, February, 2025
Place:- Mumbai

For Valor Estate Limited
(formerly known as D B Realty Limited)
SD/-
Shahid Balwa
Vice Chairman & Managing Director
DIN 00016839

एस. पी. कॅपिटल फायनान्सिंग लि.

नों. का.: दी रुबी, ५ वा मजला, ऑफिस नं. ५सी, साऊथ विंग, लेव्हेट एबी, जे.के. सावंत मार्ग, मुंबई - ४०००२८
दूरध्वनी : ४०३७२४२४, वेबसाईट : www.spcapital.in, ईमेल : spcapitalin@gmail.com, स्क्रीप कोड : ५३०२२९

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांसाठी अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या विवरणाचा उतारा

| अ. क्र. | | तपशील | अलिप्त | | | | | | अ. क्र. | तपशील | अलिप्त | | | | | |
|---------|--|---------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|----------------------------|--|---------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|----------------------------|--|
| | | | संपलेली तिमाही | | | संपलेले नऊ महिने | | | | | संपलेली तिमाही | | | संपलेले नऊ महिने | | |
| | | | ३१-१२-२०२४ (अलेखापरिहित) | ३०-०९-२०२४ (अलेखापरिहित) | ३१-१२-२०२३ (अलेखापरिहित) | ३१-१२-२०२४ (अलेखापरिहित) | ३१-१२-२०२३ (अलेखापरिहित) | ३१-०३-२०२४ (लेखापरिहित) | | | ३१-१२-२०२४ (अलेखापरिहित) | ३०-०९-२०२४ (अलेखापरिहित) | ३१-१२-२०२३ (अलेखापरिहित) | ३१-१२-२०२४ (अलेखापरिहित) | ३१-०३-२०२४ (लेखापरिहित) | |
| १ | प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न | १३१.०१ | १५४.५० | १७.८१ | ३९२.६२ | २१६.६८ | २५५.१० | १ | प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न | १३१.०१ | १५४.५० | १७.८१ | ३९२.६२ | २१६.६८ | २५५.१० | |
| २ | कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कार अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींपूर्वी) | ९.२३ | ७२.२५ | २३.६९ | १२०.८९ | ५२.४४ | ७३.७६ | २ | कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कार अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींपूर्वी) | ९.२३ | ७२.२५ | २३.६९ | १२०.८९ | ५२.४४ | ७३.७६ | |
| ३ | कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनंतर) | ९.२३ | ७२.२५ | २३.६९ | १२०.८९ | ५२.४४ | ७३.७६ | ३ | कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनंतर) | ९.६३ | ७२.३७ | २३.२९ | १२१.४४ | ५२.६३ | ७३.९१ | |
| ४ | कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनंतर) | ७.२३ | ५७.२५ | १३.१७ | ९३.८९ | ३४.४४ | ५६.३७ | ४ | कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनंतर) | ७.६३ | ५७.३७ | १२.९२ | ९४.४४ | ३४.६३ | ५६.५२ | |
| ५ | कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (करोत्तर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) घटून | -१५४.४९ | २२६.५७ | ८०.४२ | ३४८.१२ | १८३.०८ | २२९.५३ | ५ | कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (करोत्तर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) घटून | -१५४.१० | २२६.६८ | ७९.८३ | ३४८.६६ | १८३.२८ | २२९.०८ | |
| ६ | समभाग भांडवल | | | | | | ६०१.२२ | ६ | समभाग भांडवल | | | | | | ६०१.२२ | |
| ७ | मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिहित ताळेबंदीत दाखवल्याप्रमाणे राखीव (पुनर्मूल्यांकित राखीव वागवून) | | | | | | ६५२.८१ | ७ | मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिहित ताळेबंदीत दाखवल्याप्रमाणे राखीव (पुनर्मूल्यांकित राखीव वागवून) | | | | | | १,८७०.४६ | |
| ८ | प्रती समभाग प्राप्ती (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे) (अर्खडित आणि खडित कामकाजासाठी) | | | | | | | ८ | प्रती समभाग प्राप्ती (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे) (अर्खडित आणि खडित कामकाजासाठी) | | | | | | | |
| | मुलभूत : | ०.१३ | ०.९५ | ०.२२ | १.५६ | ०.५७ | ०.९४ | | मुलभूत : | ०.१३ | ०.९५ | ०.२२ | १.५७ | ०.५८ | ०.९४ | |
| | सीम्विकृत : | ०.१३ | ०.९५ | ०.२२ | १.५६ | ०.५७ | ०.९४ | | सीम्विकृत : | ०.१३ | ०.९५ | ०.२२ | १.५७ | ०.५८ | ०.९४ | |